
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS (6)    
Served with marinara sauce
CHICKEN TENDERS w/FRIES             
Served with dipping sauce
CRUMB FRIED FISH & CHIPS             
Served with french fries & dipping sauce
CHICKEN WINGS                                
Served with dipping sauce, carrots, celery
With choice of BBQ, SWEET CHILI or BUFFALO SAUCE

CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI                  
Served with marinara sauce & lemon

$10.99

$13.99

$13.99

$14.99

$14.99

ROYAL KITCHEN
INDIAN - AMERICAN BAR & GRILL

American Appetizers

VEG. CAESAR SALAD  $9.99  CHICKEN  $14.99  SHRIMP  $16.99             
Romaine lettuce w/ caesar dressing, parmesan cheese & croutons
CHEF SPECIAL SALAD OF THE DAY   $9.99

Salads

All American Burgers
CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER MEAL      
Served with dipping sauce, french fries & soda
BISTRO BURGER MEAL                      
Served with bacon,shallots, cheddar cheese, french fries & soda
CALIFORNIA BURGER MEAL              
Served with bacon, mozzarella, onion rings, avocado, french fries & soda
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER MEAL     
Choice of cheese - american - cheddar - pepper jack - swiss
                          
                   ADD TOPPINGS FOR $1.00                 
                    Mushrooms - BBQ Onions - Bacon - Sauteed Onions

$11.99

$11.99

$15.99

$11.99


