ROYALKITCHEN

INDIAN - AMERICAN BAR & GRILL

AMERICAN APPETIZERS

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS (6) Served with marinara sauce	\$10.99
CHICKEN TENDERS w/FRIES Served with dipping sauce	\$13.99
CRUMB FRIED FISH & CHIPS	\$13.99
Served with french fries & dipping sauce CHICKEN WINGS	\$14.99
Served with dipping sauce, carrots, celery With choice of BBQ, SWEET CHILI or BUFFALO SAUCE	
CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI Served with marinara sauce & lemon	\$14.99



VEG. CAESAR SALAD \$9.99 CHICKEN \$14.99 SHRIMP \$16.99 Romaine lettuce w/ caesar dressing, parmesan cheese & croutons CHEF SPECIAL SALAD OF THE DAY \$9.99

ALL AMERICAN BURGERS

CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER MEAL	\$11.99
Served with dipping sauce, french fries & soda	
BISTRO BURGER MEAL	\$11.99
Served with bacon, shallots, cheddar cheese, french fries & soda	
CALIFORNIA BURGER MEAL	\$15.99
Served with bacon, mozzarella, onion rings, avocado, french fries & soda	
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER MEAL	\$11.99
Choice of cheese - american - cheddar - pepper jack - swiss	

ADD TOPPINGS FOR \$1.00

Mushrooms - BBQ Onions - Bacon - Sauteed Onions